




rich & aromatic
An invitation to discover our multi-global cocktails by
showcasing flavours around the world, our mixologist
has picked up the diverse colours & aromas to enrich
your palate.

₹850

₹850

₹850

₹850

Our insane mixologist created a Ballentine’s whisky
twist into orange liqueur with a concoction of
elderflower & kaffir lime leaf remembering his happy
time with his Godfather.
77 KCAL

Enjoy the cocktail with some peachy and sassy tequila
combined with black berries
84 KCAL

Mango ginger beer & Ballentine’s whiskey cocktail is a
family favorite during the summer as a boozy brunch
cocktail or an afternoon refresher on the cottage dock.
The drink is simply refreshing & is the perfect cocktail
to serve beer-loving whiskey enthusiasts.
59 KCAL

One of the most elegant cocktail drinks ever created,
the Japanese Slipper doesn’t have much to do with Japan
or slippers. A subtle blend of Midori melon liqueur with
Absolut vodka-infused banana & lemon juice, the Slipper
mixes sweet & tart flavors for a perfect before-dinner
drink.
77 KCAL

Walking
Street in
Jakarta

Summer
Roit of
Tequilana

Japanese
Slipper

Neo’s
Godfather

All prices are in Indian Rupees and are exclusive of applicable government taxes.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30ml and wine by glass is 150ml.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.

Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age. 

All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
We levy 5% towards employee contribution. 

This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30mL and wine by glass is 150mL.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.
Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age.



₹850

₹850

₹850

₹850

Shinsei - a leading diversified Japanese financial
institution in Tokyo. Getting inspired by the term
‘diverse’, our bartender has created a beautiful blend
of red & white wine with asian peach & honey 
making it flavourful.

A mélange of Absolut vodka with healthy yellow bell
pepper puree & passionfruit giving ultimate refreshing
to the palate over pizza.
50 KCAL

Dive into the ocean and feel the ocean with this 
refreshing drink mixing up with the combination of 
Beefeater gin, Campari, egg white and last but not the 
least rosemary into it. 

A blend of the perfect combination of Absolut vodka and
ginger beer since 1941, housed in a solid copper mug
enhancing its flavour & aroma that would fawn over for
the next century and beyond.
55 KCAL

92 KCAL

66 KCAL

Moscow
Mule

Shinsei
Sangria

Italian
Romance

Dew of the
sea

mild & refreshing
A mix of classics made with a twist of our home-made
ingredients, allowing your palate to feel the subtle &
mild flavours of the cocktail.

All prices are in Indian Rupees and are exclusive of applicable government taxes.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30ml and wine by glass is 150ml.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.

Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age. 

All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
We levy 5% towards employee contribution. 

This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30mL and wine by glass is 150mL.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.
Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age.



₹850

₹850

₹850

₹850

₹850

A potion made by 4 princes name – Beefeater gin,
Campari, star anise & fresh orange juice from
old-school cocktail – pop to enjoy the joy of
happiness after success.

The velvety sweetness of coconut hangout with the
boldness of rum, conjuring the visions of swaying
hammocks and gentle ocean breezes.

A classic bourbon-based whiskey sour with a twist
of float of red wine adding more freshness and
flavour.

There’s nothing stopping you from enjoying it at
any other time of day. A mix of orange marmalade,
triple sec & Beefeater gin, a touch of sweetness & a
good balance of tartness, perfect for a pre-dinner
aperitif or a late-night indulgence.

A classic cocktail of sparkling wine & bitters with a
kick start as bone dry and become slightly sweeter
as you reach the dissolving cube at the bottom of
the glass.

Drunken
Disney

Breakfast
Martini

New York
Sour

Champagne
Cocktail

Tengina Kayi

63 KCAL

75 KCAL

63 KCAL

58 KCAL

114 KCAL

All prices are in Indian Rupees and are exclusive of applicable government taxes.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30ml and wine by glass is 150ml.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.

Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age. 

All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
We levy 5% towards employee contribution. 

This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30mL and wine by glass is 150mL.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.
Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age.





All prices are in Indian Rupees and are exclusive of applicable government taxes.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30ml and wine by glass is 150ml.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.
Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age. 

lowland
Glenkinchie 12 YO

islay
Caol Ila 12 YO
Laphroaig 10 YO
Talisker 10 YO

japanese
Hibiki
Toki

northern Highland
₹Glenmorangie Quinta

ruban 

Dalwhinnie 15 yo

Glenmorangie The
Original
 

1500
1450
1250

1250

1650

1400

1950

1650

1400

2000
950

₹

₹
₹

₹
₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

speyside
Glenfiddich 18 YO

Glenlivet 15 YO 

Glenfiddich 15 YO

Glenlivet 12 YO

Glenfiddich 12 YO 

₹ 1350

1300

1250

₹

₹

₹

All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
We levy 5% towards employee contribution. 

This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30mL and wine by glass is 150mL.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.
Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age.



All prices are in Indian Rupees and are exclusive of applicable government taxes.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30ml and wine by glass is 150ml.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.

Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age. 

indian 
Paul John Brilliance
Amrut Peated
Amrut Amalgam
Amrut Fusion
Paul John Nirvana

blended Scotch   
JW Blue Label 

Ballentine 21 YO 

Chivas Regal 18 YO 

JW Gold Label 
Chivas Regal 15 yo
JW Double Black

Chivas Regal 12 yo
Dewar’s 12 yo

JW Black Label

Ballentine 12 yo

JW Red Label

J&B rare

Ballentine Finest

Budweiser Double Barrel

₹

₹  1950

international whisky
Maker’s Mark
Jim Beam Black
Jameson Black Barrel
Jack Daniel’s No.7 
Jim Beam 
Jameson Irish Whisky 

1050
1000
950
900
700
650

1550

1500

1400

1300

1050

1000

 2600

900 
900
900
700
700

₹
₹
₹
₹
₹

₹

₹
₹
₹
₹

₹
₹
₹
₹

₹ 
₹
₹
₹

900

1000

750

₹ 

1100

₹ 
₹ 
₹ 

650

500

₹

All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
We levy 5% towards employee contribution. 

This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30mL and wine by glass is 150mL.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.
Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age.





All prices are in Indian Rupees and are exclusive of applicable government taxes.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30ml and wine by glass is 150ml.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.

Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age. 

tequila
Patron Silver Don

Angel Jose Cuervo

Jose Cuervo silver

Beluga

Roberto Cavalli

Belvedere 

Grey Goose 

Absolut Elyx

Ketel one

Absolut

Smirnoff

Monkey 47 

Tanqueray no 10

Hendrick’s

Gordon

Roku 

Bombay Sapphire

Stranger & Son

Hoegaarden Parisian 
Hoegaarden 
Mediterranean 
Beefeater 

1500 

1250

1200

1200

1000

700

700 

1600
650

650 

gin

vodka

₹

₹ 
₹ 
₹

₹  

₹
₹  

₹
₹
₹

1800
1200 

1000

₹

₹
₹

₹

₹

600

600

Greater Than

600

₹ 450

1200₹

₹

₹

₹
₹

₹

950

800

600

500

All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
We levy 5% towards employee contribution. 

This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30mL and wine by glass is 150mL.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.
Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age.



All prices are in Indian Rupees and are exclusive of applicable government taxes.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30ml and wine by glass is 150ml.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.

Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age. 

rum
Mount Gay

Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos

Bacardi Carta Blanca 

beer
Corona

Hoegaarden

Budweiser

Heineken

Kingfisher Ultra

Carlsberg Smooth 

cognac 
Hennessy VS

aperitifs & liqueurs

700

600

550 

Jägermeister

Baileys Irish Cream

Campari

Kahlua

Martini Bianco 

1000

950

850

650 

750

750

600

600

600

600 

 

₹

₹

₹ 

₹ 

₹
₹
₹
₹
₹ 

₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹ 

1400Martell VSOP

1050₹ 

Morpheus XO ₹ 500

Old Monk ₹ 400 Absente ₹ 475

650

All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
We levy 5% towards employee contribution. 

This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30mL and wine by glass is 150mL.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.
Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age.





All prices are in Indian Rupees and are exclusive of applicable government taxes.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30ml and wine by glass is 150ml.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.

Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age. 

white wine
Campo Viejo Tempranillo
Blanco, Spain

sparkling
Zonin Prosecco, Italy

Torresella Prosecco, Italy

Chandon Brut, India 

red wine
Campo Viejo
Tempranillo, Spain

Fratelli Sette, India 

Jacob’s Creek, Cabernet
Shiraz, Australia

Monte Pacifico Reserve
Pinot Noir, Chile 
Zonin Merlot, Italy 

Fratelli, Cabernet 
Sauvignon, India

₹

₹ 

₹

₹

₹

₹

Fratelli Sauvignon 
Blanc, India

₹  900

800

800

1100

1100

1500 

1300

1200

1550

1100

₹

Jacob’s Creek Chardonnay, Australia

Zonin Soave, Italy

I Heart Riesling, 
Germany ₹ 

Fratelli Chardonnay, 
India ₹ 800

₹

900₹

₹

₹

₹

800

800

750

All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
We levy 5% towards employee contribution. 

This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30mL and wine by glass is 150mL.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.
Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age.





All prices are in Indian Rupees and are exclusive of applicable government taxes.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30ml and wine by glass is 150ml.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.

Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age. 

white wine

Little James Basket 

Penfold Chardonnay
 
Zonin Soave 

Golden Sparrow
 
Jacob’s Creek, Chardonnay 

Fratelli Sauvignon Blanc 

Fratelli, Chardonnay

₹

₹

5000

4000

9000

7500

₹ 6500

₹

₹ 4500

₹

₹ 4000

All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
We levy 5% towards employee contribution. 

This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30mL and wine by glass is 150mL.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.
Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age.



All prices are in Indian Rupees and are exclusive of applicable government taxes.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30ml and wine by glass is 150ml.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.

Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age. 

ST Hugo Shiraz, Australia 

ST Hugo Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia

Toscana Brancaia Tre, Italy 

Nederburg Pinotage, South Africa 

Domino del Plata CRIOS, Malbec 

Torresella, Merlot,Veneto, Italy 

Monte Pacifico Reserve, Pinot Noir, 
Chile 
Monte Pacifico Reserve, 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile

Krsma Cabernet Sauvignon, India
Campo Viejo Tempranillo, Spain
I Heart, Pinot Noir, Germany

red wine

7500

₹

₹

₹

18500

15000

13500

12500₹

₹

₹ 18500

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

7500

7500

7500

6500

6500

All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
We levy 5% towards employee contribution. 

This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30mL and wine by glass is 150mL.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.
Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age.





All prices are in Indian Rupees and are exclusive of applicable government taxes.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30ml and wine by glass is 150ml.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.

Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age. 

lemonades & spritzers

₹350

₹350

₹350

₹350

₹350

Salt 
12 KCAL

Sweet 
13 KCAL

Orange, peach,
kaffir lime
107 KCAL

Pineapple, coconut,
ginger
77 KCAL

Mix
13 KCAL

Cold brew, grapefruit,
kaffir lime
34 KCAL

Strawberry, kiwi, sprite
top-up
70 KCAL

Vintage
Point

Good
Morning
Sun Burst

Little
Epicurean

New London
Light

Fresh Lime
Soda / Water

All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
We levy 5% towards employee contribution. 

This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30mL and wine by glass is 150mL.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.
Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age.





All prices are in Indian Rupees and are exclusive of applicable government taxes.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30ml and wine by glass is 150ml.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.

Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age. 

coffee
Hot Chocolate with cream
304 KCAL

Decaffeinated Coffee
1 KCAL

Espresso
7 KCAL

Cappuccino
86 KCAL

Café Latte
110 KCAL

Café Macchiato
7 KCAL

Americano
0.52 KCAL

South Indian
Filter Coffee
85 KCAL

organic tea
English Breakfast
0.1 KCAL

Assam
0.1 KCAL

Darjeeling
0.1 KCAL

Earl Grey
0.1 KCAL

Green Tea
0.1 KCAL

Chamomile
0.2 KCAL

Ginger Tea
78 KCAL

Home-style Masala Tea
77 KCAL

₹ 275

275

275

 275

 275

 275

 275

 275

 300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
We levy 5% towards employee contribution. 

This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30mL and wine by glass is 150mL.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.
Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age.


