

CCKTCILS

rich & aromatic

An invitation to discover our multi-global cocktails by showcasing flavours around the world, our mixologist has picked up the diverse colours & aromas to enrich your palate.

Japanese Slipper ₹850	One of the most elegant cocktail drinks ever created, the Japanese Slipper doesn't have much to do with Japan or slippers. A subtle blend of Midori melon liqueur with Absolut vodka-infused banana & lemon juice, the Slipper mixes sweet & tart flavors for a perfect before-dinner drink. 77 KCAL
Neo's Godfather ₹850	Our insane mixologist created a Ballentine's whisky twist into orange liqueur with a concoction of elderflower & kaffir lime leaf remembering his happy time with his Godfather. 77 KCAL
Summer Roit of Tequilana ₹850	Enjoy the cocktail with some peachy and sassy tequila combined with black berries 84 KCAL
Walking Street in Jakarta ₹850	Mango ginger beer & Ballentine's whiskey cocktail is a family favorite during the summer as a boozy brunch cocktail or an afternoon refresher on the cottage dock. The drink is simply refreshing & is the perfect cocktail to serve beer-loving whiskey enthusiasts. 59 KCAL

Shinsei Sangria ₹850	Shinsei - a leading diversified Japanese financial institution in Tokyo. Getting inspired by the term 'diverse', our bartender has created a beautiful blend of red & white wine with asian peach & honey making it flavourful. 92 KCAL
Dew of the sea	Dive into the ocean and feel the ocean with this refreshing drink mixing up with the combination of
₹850	Beefeater gin, Campari, egg white and last but not the

least rosemary into it.

66 KCAL

mild & refreshing

A mix of classics made with a twist of our home-made ingredients, allowing your palate to feel the subtle & mild flavours of the cocktail.

Italian Romance ₹850	A mélange of Absolut vodka with healthy yellow bell pepper puree & passionfruit giving ultimate refreshing to the palate over pizza. ^{50 KCAL}
Moscow Mule ₹850	A blend of the perfect combination of Absolut vodka and ginger beer since 1941, housed in a solid copper mug enhancing its flavour & aroma that would fawn over for the next century and beyond. ^{55 KCAL}

New York Sour ₹850	A classic bourbon-based whiskey sour with a twist of float of red wine adding more freshness and flavour. 58 KCAL
Champagne Cocktail ₹850	A classic cocktail of sparkling wine & bitters with a kick start as bone dry and become slightly sweeter as you reach the dissolving cube at the bottom of the glass.
Breakfast Martini ₹850	There's nothing stopping you from enjoying it at any other time of day. A mix of orange marmalade, triple sec & Beefeater gin, a touch of sweetness & a good balance of tartness, perfect for a pre-dinner aperitif or a late-night indulgence.
Drunken Disney ₹850	A potion made by 4 princes name – Beefeater gin, Campari, star anise & fresh orange juice from old-school cocktail – pop to enjoy the joy of happiness after success.
Tengina Kayi ₹850	The velvety sweetness of coconut hangout with the boldness of rum, conjuring the visions of swaying hammocks and gentle ocean breezes.

SINGLE MOLTS

lowland

Glenkinchie 12 YO

₹ 1250

islay

Caol Ila 12 YO	₹	1500
Laphroaig 10 YO	₹	1450
Talisker 10 YO	₹	1250

northern Highland

Glenmorangie Quinta ruban	₹	1650
Dalwhinnie 15 yo	₹	1400
Glenmorangie The Original	₹	1350

speyside

Glenfiddich 18 YO	₹	1950
Glenlivet 15 YO	₹	1650
Glenfiddich 15 YO	₹	1400
Glenlivet 12 YO	₹	1300
Glenfiddich 12 YO	₹	1250

japanese

Hibiki	₹	2000
Toki	₹	950

international whisky

Maker's Mark	₹	1050
Jim Beam Black	₹	1000
Jameson Black Barrel	₹	950
Jack Daniel's No.7	₹	900
Jim Beam	₹	700
Jameson Irish Whisky	₹	650

blended Scotch

JW Blue Label	₹	2600
Ballentine 21 YO	₹	1950
Chivas Regal 18 YO	₹	1550
JW Gold Label	₹	1500
Chivas Regal 15 yo	₹	1400
JW Double Black	₹	1300
Chivas Regal 12 yo	₹	1050
Dewar's 12 yo	₹	1000
JW Black Label	₹	1100
Ballentine 12 yo	₹	1000
JW Red Label	₹	900
J&B rare	₹	750
Ballentine Finest	₹	650
Budweiser Double Barrel	₹	500

indian

Paul John Brilliance	₹	900
Amrut Peated	₹	900
Amrut Amalgam	₹	900
Amrut Fusion	₹	700
Paul John Nirvana	₹	700

SDIRITS

gin

Monkey 47	₹	1500
Tanqueray no 10	₹	1250
Hendrick's	₹	1200
Gordon	₹	1200
Roku	₹	1000
Bombay Sapphire	₹	700
Stranger & Son	₹	700
Hoegaarden Parisian	₹	600
Hoegaarden Mediterranean	₹	600
Beefeater	₹	600
Greater Than	₹	450

vodka

Beluga	₹	1800
Roberto Cavalli	₹	1200
Belvedere	₹	1200
Grey Goose	₹	1000
Absolut Elyx	₹	950
Ketel one	₹	800
Absolut	₹	600
Smirnoff	₹	500

tequila

Patron Silver Don	₹	1600	
Angel Jose Cuervo	₹	650	
Jose Cuervo silver	₹	650	

cognac

Martell VSOP	₹	1400
Hennessy VS	₹	1050
Morpheus XO	₹	500

aperitifs & liqueurs

rum

Mount Gay	₹	700
Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos	₹	600
Bacardi Carta Blanca	₹	550
Old Monk	₹	400

Jägermeister	₹	1000
Baileys Irish Cream	₹	950
Campari	₹	850
Kahlua	₹	650
Martini Bianco	₹	650
Absente	₹	475

beer

Corona	₹	750
Hoegaarden	₹	750
Budweiser	₹	600
Heineken	₹	600
Kingfisher Ultra	₹	600
Carlsberg Smooth	₹	600

WIDE BY GLOSS

sparkling

Zonin Prosecco, Italy	₹	1500
Torresella Prosecco, Italy	₹	1300
Chandon Brut, India	₹	1200

white wine

Campo Viejo Tempranillo Blanco, Spain	₹	1100
Fratelli Sauvignon Blanc, India	₹	1100
Jacob's Creek Chardonnay, Australia	₹	900
Zonin Soave, Italy	₹	800
I Heart Riesling, Germany	₹	800
Fratelli Chardonnay, India	₹	800

red wine

Campo Viejo Tempranillo, Spain	₹	1100
Fratelli Sette, India	₹	1550
Jacob's Creek, Cabernet Shiraz, Australia	₹	900
Monte Pacifico Reserve Pinot Noir, Chile	₹	800
Zonin Merlot, Italy	₹	800
Fratelli, Cabernet Sauvignon, India	₹	750

WIDE BYBOTTLE

white wine

Little James Basket	₹	9000
Penfold Chardonnay	₹	7500
Zonin Soave	₹	6500
Golden Sparrow	₹	5000
Jacob's Creek, Chardonnay	₹	4500
Fratelli Sauvignon Blanc	₹	4000
Fratelli, Chardonnay	₹	4000

red wine

ST Hugo Shiraz, Australia	₹	18500
ST Hugo Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia	₹	18500
Toscana Brancaia Tre, Italy	₹	15000
Nederburg Pinotage, South Africa	₹	13500
Domino del Plata CRIOS, Malbec	₹	12500
Torresella, Merlot,Veneto, Italy	₹	7500
Monte Pacifico Reserve, Pinot Noir, Chile	₹	7500
Monte Pacifico Reserve, Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile	₹	7500
Krsma Cabernet Sauvignon, India	₹	7500
Campo Viejo Tempranillo, Spain	₹	6500
l Heart, Pinot Noir, Germany	₹	6500

CHURNS

lemonades & spritzers

Little Epicurean ₹350

Strawberry, kiwi, sprite top-up 70 KCAL

New London Light ₹350

Cold brew, grapefruit, kaffir lime 34 KCAL

Vintage Point ₹350

Pineapple, coconut, ginger 77 KCAL

Good Morning Sun Burst ₹350

Orange, peach, kaffir lime 107 KCAL

Salt

Fresh Lime Soda / Water ₹350

Sweet 12 KCAL 13 KCAL

Mix 13 KCAL

TECI & COFFEE

organic tea

English Breakfast	₹ 275
0.1 KCAL Assam	₹ 275
0.1 KCAL	7
Darjeeling 0.1 kcal	₹ 275
Earl Grey 0.1 KCAL	₹ 275
Green Tea 0.1 KCAL	₹ 275
Chamomile 0.2 KCAL	₹ 275
Ginger Tea 78 KCAL	₹ 275
Home-style Masala Tea 77 KCAL 77 KCAL	₹ 275

coffee

Hot Chocolate with cream	₹	300
304 KCAL Decaffeinated Coffee	₹	300
1KCAL	-	200
Espresso	र	300
7 KCAL	₹	300
Cappuccino		
86 KCAL	₹	300
Café Latte	€	300
Café Macchiato	ſ	000
7 KCAL	₹	300
Americano		
0.52 KCAL	₹	300
South Indian		
Filter Coffee	Ŧ	200
85 KCAL	۲	300